## OP \$40.00 87821959

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM610027 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: CO	RRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
rec	rrective Assignment to correct the Receiving Party Name previously orded on Reel 006360 Frame 0776. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the ange of Name.

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
VERSA VENTURES, L.L.C.		04/10/2018	Limited Liability Company:

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	JAMM Capital, LLC
Street Address:	1389 CENTER DRIVE STE 200
City:	PARK CITY
State/Country:	UTAH
Postal Code:	84081
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: UTAH

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87821959	ETERNAL WILDLIFE FOUNDATION

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

### Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: ip@milgromlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Jonathan Milgrom

Address Line 1: 1550 Larimer Street, #503
Address Line 4: Denver, COLORADO 80202

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jonathan Milgrom
SIGNATURE:	/Jonathan Milgrom/
DATE SIGNED:	11/19/2020

### **Total Attachments: 2**

source=Original Assignment Cover Sheet (with error) and Assignment Document#page1.tif source=Original Assignment Cover Sheet (with error) and Assignment Document#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007113 FRAME: 0770

900581394

# OP \$40.00 87821959

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM478965

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
VERSA VENTURES, L.L.C.		04/10/2018	Limited Liability Company:

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	JAMM Captial, LLC
Street Address:	1389 CENTER DRIVE STE 200
City:	PARK CITY
State/Country:	UTAH
Postal Code:	84081
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: UTAH

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87821959	ETERNAL WILDLIFE FOUNDATION

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Email:** jon.milgrom@milgromlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Jonathan Milgrom

Address Line 1: 2000 Little Raven St. #802
Address Line 4: DENVER, COLORADO 80202

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jonathan Milgrom
SIGNATURE:	/Jonathan Milgrom/
DATE SIGNED:	06/21/2018

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Amendment Versa to JAMM Utah Secretary of State#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 00**636**0 FRAME: 077**6** 

900455490



## State of Utah **Department of Commerce Division of Corporations & Commercial Code** Amendment to Certificate of Organization

RECEIVED APR 1 0 2018

Utah Divi of Corp. & Comm. Code

٩																													

Pursuant to UCA	√§ 48-3a-20	2, the indiv	idual named	below causes	this Amenda	nent to the	Certificate of
Organization to l	be delivered	to the Utah	Division of	Corporations	for filing, an	d states as	follows:

Entity Number: 7291804-0160	
The name of the limited liability company is: Versa Ve	entures, LLC
The Certificate of Organization shall be amended as se	
There is a change in the name of the limited lia change in the name UAMM CAP I	
The Certificate of Organization is amended as the The name of the limited liability company is change	follows: d from Versa Ventures, LLC to JAMM Capital, LLC.
P.P. 14 P. S. 1 12 P. 1 03/49/2000	
Filing date of initial certificate 03/12/2009	
Filing date of initial certificate 03/12/2009  Future effective date (if not to be effective upon	
Future effective date (if not to be effective upor	n filing)
Future effective date (if not to be effective upor Under penalties of perjury, I declare that this A	mendment of Certificate of Organization has been ledge and belief, true, correct and complete.

use the business entity physical address rather than the residential or private address of any individual affiliated with the entity.

Condition

Consistent of Commerce

Division of Corporations and Commercial Code

Uninedly certified that 15 foregoin A 5 200 128

and supreved on this 15 devision and be Coy as and

this Certificate supreved

01/14

RECORDED: 06/20/2028

381-12-18 -7 (20%) Kathy 88ig Division Director

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 006366 FRAME: 0772

Date: Date: